JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To 

From: 

Value Date: 

Amanda Kirby 

Harry Beller 

Debit Account # : 

Please request Fifteen Thousand Euros (EUR 15,000) from the above account. 
Please advise when the Euros can be picked up.